The documentation submitted was sufficient to correct the noncompliance related to Failure to 
comply with the Public Facility Corporation Regulatory Agreement, which requires sixteen (16) units 
at 50% AMI, thirty-two (32) units at 60% AMI, and one hundred eleven (111) at 80% AMI. The 
documentation also resolved findings related to Failure to comply with the Public Facility Corporation 
Regulatory Agreement affecting unit 11-11301, as well as Households above the income limit 
affecting units 1-1202, 4-4308, and 10-10305.

[...]

occupied by Low Income Tenants at 60% AMI. The 
Development currently has twenty-two (22).

Corrected Date: 
8/28/2025

Finding:

Unit #
Non-Compliance 
Date Reason

Correction 
Date

Property 
Wide

6/2/2025

The Development's Regulatory Agreement requires at least 
one hundred eleven (111) units be reserved for or rented 
to and occupied by Low Income Tenants at 80% AMI. The 
Development currently has sixty (60).

Corrected Date: 
8/28/2025

PROPERTY  FINDINGS

Failure to comply with the Public Facility Corporation Regulatory Agreement